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| MEETING PLYWACKI! NAGRODY.PL
Kolbuszowa, 24.11.2018

SWIMMING

Konkurencja 13
24.11.2018 - 12:05

Dziewczat, 100m grzbietowy

13 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 STAWARZ Izabela
3 PYRC R6za
4 KULA Julia

Seria2z4

1 FOLTA Patrycja

2 PADYKULA Zuzanna
3 CZAJA Karolina

4 GROCHALA Nikola

5 HYJEK Zuzanna

Seria3z4

1 POKRZYWA Julia

2 FRANCZYK Oliwia

3 SZEWC Milena

4 CIEPIELOWSKA Justyna
5 DOLECKA Gabriela

6 ZIOBRO Zuzanna

Seria4z4

1 ZIELINSKA Zuzanna
2 TROJAN Oliwia

3 CYRAN Julia

4 SZKLARZ Julia

5 KOZIOL Gabriela

6 PILECKA Maja

Rok ur.
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08
07
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06
06
06
07
07
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MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MKP BOBRY Debica

KP SOKOL Rzeszow

MKS IKAR Mielec

KP SOKOL Rzeszow

UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa
MKS IKAR Mielec

St. FREGATA Glogéw Mit.
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa
MUKP FALA Ropczyce

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw
MUKP FALA Ropczyce

MKS IKAR Mielec

MKP BOBRY Debica

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa
UKP GRYF Debica

MOSIR WODNIK Krosno

2595

2:04.74
1:51.88
1:55.39
2:15.68

1:44.41
1:40.23
1:31.85
1:37.34
1:42.41
1:46.44

1:25.58
1:23.77
1:14.39
1:22.43
1:25.18
1:28.92
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